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DETAILED RESULTS  
详细比赛成绩

Rank Name
C/R Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score
E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 WANG Xin
CHEN Ruolin

CHN 301B 2.0 9.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.20  1 52.20 1  8.5  8.0 
201B 2.0 9.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  49.20  3 101.40 1  8.0  8.0 
107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  72.90  2 174.30 2 3.186.5  7.0 
407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  88.32  1 262.62 1  8.5  8.0 
5253B 3.2 9.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.5  10  9.5  9.0  9.5  87.36  1 349.98 1  9.0  8.5 

2 ESPINOSA Paola
ORTIZ Tatiana

MEX 301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  47.40  5 47.40 5 4.806.5  7.5 
101B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  50.40  =1 97.80 3 3.608.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 9.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  79.68  1 177.48 1  8.0  8.0 
207C 3.3 7.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  75.24  3 252.72 2 9.907.0  6.5 
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  77.76  4 330.48 2 19.508.0  7.5 

3 PAMG Pandalela
Rinong
MUN YEE Leong

MAS 301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  9.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  48.00  4 48.00 4 4.208.0  8.5 
201B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.0  50.40  =1 98.40 2 3.007.5  7.5 
107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.0  5.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  62.10  4 160.50 4 16.984.5  5.5 
407C 3.2 9.5  9.0  9.0  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  73.92  4 234.42 3 28.205.5  5.5 
5253B 3.2 9.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  82.56  2 316.98 3 33.008.0  8.0 

4 COZAD Amelia
KORTHAUER Amy

USA 201B 2.0 9.0  8.5  7.5  6.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  44.40  8 44.40 8 7.806.5  5.5 
301B 2.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  46.80  =4 91.20 7 10.207.5  6.5 
107B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  61.20  6 152.40 6 25.087.5  7.5 
407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.0  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  75.84  2 228.24 4 34.387.5  7.0 
5237D 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  80.19  3 308.43 4 41.557.0  7.0 

5 KIM Un Hyang
JANG Ji Hye

PRK 301B 2.0 7.5  7.5  8.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  46.20  =6 46.20 =6 6.007.0  6.5 
201B 2.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.0  45.60  =6 91.80 6 9.606.0  7.0 
107B 3.0 6.5  7.5  6.5  7.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0  9.0  72.00  3 163.80 3 13.688.0  7.5 
407C 3.2 4.5  4.0  4.5  6.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  63.36  6 227.16 5 35.467.0  6.5 
5253B 3.2 5.5  4.5  5.0  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  68.16  =5 295.32 5 54.667.0  6.5 

6 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia
CHAPLENKO Alina

UKR 201B 2.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  49.20  =2 49.20 =2 3.008.0  7.5 
301B 2.0 6.5  7.5  7.0  8.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  45.60  =6 94.80 4 6.608.0  7.5 
107B 3.0 5.0  6.5  6.0  7.5  6.5  6.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  59.40  7 154.20 5 23.287.0  6.5 
407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  69.12  5 223.32 6 39.306.0  6.0 
5253B 3.2 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  66.24  7 289.56 6 60.427.5  7.0 

7 BARROW Sarah
COWEN Jennifer

GBR 301B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  6.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  46.20  =6 46.20 =6 6.007.0  6.0 
201B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  6.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  46.80  =4 93.00 5 8.407.0  6.5 
407C 3.2 7.5  6.5  6.5  2.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  4.5  50.88  8 143.88 8 33.602.5  3.0 
107B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  58.50  7 202.38 7 60.245.0  6.0 
5253B 3.2 8.5  7.5  8.0  5.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  68.16  =5 270.54 7 79.445.0  5.0 

8 VINTONYAK Olga
GONCHAROVA Natalia

RUS 103B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  49.20  =2 49.20 =2 3.007.5  7.5 
301B 2.0 6.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5  5.5  39.00  8 88.20 8 13.206.5  6.5 
405B 2.8 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  61.32  5 149.52 7 27.966.5  6.5 
205B 2.9 4.5  5.5  3.5  3.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  50.46  8 199.98 8 62.643.5  3.0 
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  8.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  64.32  8 264.30 8 85.687.0  6.5 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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